AUTOMOBI LKL W EL KOPOLEK]

T

wewenaee SPeed DAL TOR POZNAR

SPEED DAY 10 SZKOLENIE SPORTOWE - Gr. A6
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 1 - # 155 FRIEDRICH A. - . 1:;?138 1 1:39.596 16:46:28.721 3 1:40.277 16:49:47.828
1 1:35.110 16:45:35.711 2 1:39.287 16:48:08.008 4 1:40.213 16:51:28.041
5 1:34.511 16:47:10.222 3 1:39.910 16:49:47.918 5 1:38.823 16:53:06.864
5 1:34.558 16:48:44.780 4 1:38.311 16:51:26.229 6 1:46.120 16:54:52.984
4 1:35.059 16:50:19.839 5 1:38.351 16:53:04.580
5 1:34.190 16:51:54.029 6 1:37.800 16:54:42.380  Po. 8 -# 165 MIERZWINSKI £. - +05.397
6 1:43.994 16:53:38.023 7 1:37.913 16:56:20.293 1 1:41.334 16:45:59.493
7 1:37.311 16:55:15.334 8 1:37.591 16:57:57.884 2 1:39.587 16:47:39.080
8 1.34.313 16:56:49.647 9 1:38.586 16:59:36.470 3 1:39.618 16:49:18.698
9 2:32.785 16:59:22.432 10 2:00.369 17:01:36.839 4 1:39.891 16:50:58.589
5 1:46.817 16:52:45.406
Po. 2 - # 157 KRZEMIEN K. - . vo19ys Po.5-#154 PLADASS. -. +03.483 —
1 1:36.734 16:45:41.322 1 1:39.938 16:46:25.038  Po.9-#164 DUDAA. -. + (D)gfglzrssat
2 1:36.124 16:47:17.446 2 1:41.663 16:48:06.701 ! 1:40.983 16:45:43.055
3 136243 16.48:53.689 3 1:39.983 16:49:46.684 2 1:40.385 16:47:23.440
4 1.38.643 16:50:32.332 4 1:39.216 16:51:25.900 3 1:40.460 16:49:03.900
s 521393 16:52:53.725 5 1:38.175 16:53:04.075 4 1:40.772 16:50:44.672
6 1:36.019 16:54:29 744 6 1:37.673 16:54:41.748 5 1:40.690 16:52:25.362
; 136243 16:56:05.987 7 1:37.814 16:56:19.562 6 1:39.819 16:54:05.181
g 136011 16:57-41.998 3 1:38.057 16:57:57.619 7 1:40.584 16:55:45.765
9 1:35.968 16:59:17.966 9 1:55.843 16:59:53.462 8 1:40.724 16:57:26.489
10 146,441 170108407 9 1:58.287 16:59:24.776
Po. 6 - # 162 PAZERA P. - . 0358 —
Po. 3 - # 156 LEWANDOWSKI B. - . coaay . 1:37.738 16:46:32.192  Po.10-#163KLOCP. -. +06.584
1 1:36.984 16:45:39.107 2 1:37.922 16:48:10.114 1 1:48.367 16:46:20.532
5 136674 164715781 3 1:44.525 16:49:54.639 2 1:48.101 16:48:08.633
3 1:36.407 16:48:52.188 4 2:38.615 16:52:33.254 3 1:47.104 16:49:55.737
4 137160 16:50.29 348 5 1:42.510 16:54:15.764 4 1:46.346 16:51:42.083
5 1.37.148 16:52:06.496 6 1:43.969 16:55:59.733 5 1:46.216 16:53:28.299
6 1:36.946 16:53:43.442 7 1:42.110 16:57:41.843 6 1:48.218 16:55:16.517
; 137358 16:55.20.800 8 1:43.530 16:59:25.373 7 1:46.375 16:57:02.892
8 1:41.318 16:57:02.118 9 1:49.196 17:01:14.569 8 1:40.774 16:58:43.666
5 511514 16:59:13.632 9 1:46.702 17:00:30.368
10 2:07.538 17:01:21.170  Po.7-#160 ZUKAITIS A. -. + gst;;t 10 1:59.358 17:02:29.726
1 1:40.085 16:46:24.979
Po. 4 - # 170 MORANSKI B. - . v sy 2 Lazse DB

Fastest lap: 1:34.190
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wewme SO DAL TOR POZNAR

SPEED DAY 10 SZKOLENIE SPORTOWE - Gr. A6
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 11 - # 168 STANKUNAS K. - ‘o6 s
1 1:40.828 16:46:28.569
2 1:41.329 16:48:09.898
3 1:45.127 16:49:55.025
4 1:48.214 16:51:43.239
Po. 12 - # 158 SCHEFFLER M. - R gg;i;zt
1 1:42.800 16:46:55.482
2 1:41.112 16:48:36.594
3 2:25.485 16:51:02.079
4 3:04.385 16:54:06.464
5 1:44.640 16:55:51.104
6 1:45.120 16:57:36.224
7 1:49.379 16:59:25.603
8 2:18.323 17:01:43.926
Po. 13 - # 166 BEZULSKI M. - . vy 13
1 1:42.606 16:47:06.382
2 1:43.560 16:48:49.942
3 1:42.966 16:50:32.908
4 1:41.663 16:52:14.571
5 1:41.664 16:53:56.235
6 1:41.333 16:55:37.568
7 1:51.867 16:57:29.435
Po. 14 - # 169 STECKI M. - . ooy
1 1:48.398 16:46:20.407
2 1:47.900 16:48:08.307
3 1:47.242 16:49:55.549
4 1:46.367 16:51:41.916
5 1:46.192 16:53:28.108
6 1:54.836 16:55:22.944
Fastest lap: 1:34.190
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